
ARPA KILÇIK KIRMA MAKİNESİ  

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER

Bator Çapı

Bator Devri

Boşaltma Sistemi

Devir Ayarı

Tahrik

SİSTEM STANDART

220 mm                                                       300 mm

600  RPM / Ayarlanabilir (Ops.)

Manuel

Yok / Elektronik Hız Kontrolü

Elektrik Motoru 1,5 kw 220 Vac
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ÖLÇÜLER
Ağırlık

Genişlik

Uzunluk

Yükseklik

30 Kg

500 mm

350 mm

700 mm

60 Kg

650 mm

500 mm

750 mm


